
BEVERAGE MENU

11.00AM - 10.00PM

Elements
W I N E  L I S T



BEERS & CIDERS $9.00

H A P P Y  H O U R  M E N U

Speights Gold Pale Ale
Speights Zero
Mac’s Gold Lager
Mac’s Three Wolves Pale Ale
Mac’s Green Beret IPA
Mac’s Cider

4 P M  -  5 P M  D A I L Y

SPIRITS $10.00

Gordon’s London Dry Gin
Smirnoff Red Vodka
Coruba Gold
Coruba Dark
Bacardi Rum
Jim Beam
Johnnie Walker Red Label

WINE $10.00

Brancott Pinot Gris
Brancott Pinot Noir Brancott Sauv
Blanc
Brancott Merlot
Brancott Chardonnay
Montana Rosé

ALL COCKTAILS $18.00



NZ BEERS

D R I N K S  M E N U

Speights Gold Pale Ale
Steinlager Pure Light
Speights Summit Ultra
Speights Zero
Mac’s Three Wolves Pale Ale
Mac’s Green Beret IPA
Mac’s Gold Lager
Mac’s Cider
Ginger Bear

NZ CRAFT BEERS
$14.00Panhead Super Charger Pale Ale

Panhead Blacktop Oat Stout
Panhead Rat Rod Hazy IPA

$14.00
$14.00

IMPORTED BEERS
$13.00Corona

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00



SAUVIGNON BLANC

W H I T E  W I N E S
B Y  T H E  G L A S S

Brancott Estate
Marlborough, NZ
Baby Doll
Marlborough, NZ
Margrain
Marlborough, NZ
Carrick (Organic)
Central Otago, NZ

Glass
$15.00

$16.00

$16.00

$18.00

CHARDONNAY
Brancott Estate
East Coast, NZ
Leefield
Marlborough, NZ
Akarua
Central Otago, NZ

Glass
$15.00

$17.00

$18.00



W H I T E  W I N E S
B Y  T H E  G L A S S

RIESLING
Roaring Meg
Central Otago, NZ

Glass
$17.00

ROSE
Montana
Marlborough, NZ
Roaring Meg
Central Otago, NZ

Glass
$15.00

$17.00

PINOT GRIS
Brancott Estate
Central Otago, NZ
Gibbston Valley
Central Otago, NZ

Glass
$15.00

$18.00



PINOT NOIR

R E D  W I N E S
B Y  T H E  G L A S S

Brancott Estate
East Coast, NZ
Rua by Akarua
Central Otago, NZ
Domaine Thomson Explorer
Central Otago, NZ
Hawkshead
Central Otago, NZ
Valli - Gibbston
Central Otago, NZ

Glass
$15.00

$17.00

$18.00

$20.00

$28.00

SHIRAZ
Jacob’s Creek Double Barrel
Barossa Valley Way, Australia

Glass
$17.00

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Ring-Bolt
Margaret River, Western Australia

Glass
$18.00

MERLOT
Brancott Estate
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Glass
$15.00



SPARKLING/METHODE TRADITIONALLE

W H I T E  W I N E S
B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

Deutz Brut Cuvee 200ml
Marlborough, NZ
Brancott Brut Cuvee
Marlborough, NZ
Scott Base
Central Otago, NZ

Bottle
$24.00

$58.00

$93.00

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Brancott Estate
Marlborough, NZ
Baby Doll
Marlborough, NZ
Margrain
Marlborough, NZ
Roaring Meg
Central Otago, NZ
Carrick (Organic)
Central Otago, NZ
Mt. Difficulty
Central Otago, NZ

Bottle
$56.00

$58.00

$65.00

$66.00

$76.00

$78.00

CHAMPAGNE
Moet & Chandon Brut 200ml
France
G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon
France
G.H. Mumm Magnum
France

Bottle
$43.00

$153.00

$243.00



CHARDONNAY

W H I T E  W I N E S
B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

Brancott Estate
Central Otago, NZ
Leefield
Marlborough, NZ
Akarua
Central Otago, NZ
Greywacke
Marlborough, NZ
Dry River
Martinborough, NZ

Bottle
$56.00

$66.00

$79.00

$98.00

$133.00

RIESLING
Roaring Meg
Central Otago, NZ
Two Paddocks 
Central Otago, NZ

Bottle
$66.00

$83.00

PINOT GRIS
Brancott Estate
Central Otago, NZ
Gibbston Valley
Central Otago, NZ
Maude
Central Otago, NZ

Bottle
$56.00

$79.00

$88.00

ROSE
Montana
Marlborough, NZ
The Ned
Central Otago, NZ
Roaring Meg
Central Otago, NZ

Bottle
$56.00

$63.00

$66.00



PINOT NOIR
Brancott Estate
South Island, NZ
Rua by Akarua
Central Otago, NZ
Domaine Thomson Explorer
Central Otago, NZ
Neudorf Toms Block Moutere
Nelson, NZ
Hawkshead
Central Otago, NZ
Valli-Gibbston Valley
Central Otago, NZ
Valli-Bendigo
Central Otago, NZ
Valli-Bannockburn
Central Otago, NZ
Valli-Waitaki
Central Otago, NZ

Bottle
$56.00

$80.00

$81.00

$93.00

$96.00

$128.00

$128.00

$128.00

$128.00

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Jacob’s Creek Double Barrel
Barossa Valley, Australia
Ring-Bolt
Margaret River, Western Australia

Bottle
$68.00

$74.00

R E D  W I N E S
B Y  T H E  B O T T L E



SHIRAZ/SYRAH
Jacob’s Creek Double Barrel Shiraz
Barossa Valley Way, Australia
Black Barn Syrah
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Bottle
$68.00

$91.00

MERLOT/BLENDS
Brancott Estate Merlot
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Huntaway Cabernet Merlot
Gibson, NZ
Te Mata Estate Cabernet Merlot
Hawkes Bay, NZ
The Gabion Cabernet Franc
Matakana, NZ
Man O’War Iron Clad, Cabernet
Franc, Merlot Petit Verdot Malbec
Matakana, NZ

Bottle
$56.00

$68.00

$78.00

$98.00

$138.00

R E D  W I N E S
B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

CABERNET MERLOT
Babich Black Label Cabernet Merlot
Hawkes Bay

Bottle
$81.00

This special Hawkes Bay wine was
made for Cure Kids with the profits
going to this amazing charity to
fund research into kids diseases.



S P I R I T S

GIN
Gordon's London Dry Gin
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
The Source
Broken Heart

$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$19.00
$19.00

VODKA
Smirnoff Red
Absolut Blue
Absolut Flavours (Mango, Citron)
Grey Goose
The Reid

$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$18.00
$21.00

RUM
Bacardi
Coruba Gold
Coruba Dark
Captain Morgan Gold
Malibu
Appleton Estate

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$16.00

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Jose Cuervo Reposado

$15.00
$15.00

BRANDY & COGNAC
Chatelle Napoleon Brandy VSOP
Hennessy Cognac VS

$16.00
$20.00

APERITIF
Aperol | Campari | Martini Bianco |
Martini Rosso | Martini Dry | Pimm's No.1 

$13.00



S P I R I T S

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Glenfiddich 12yo
Glenmorangie 10yo
Talisker 10yo
Macallan 12yo Sherry Cast

$19.00
$20.00
$22.00
$24.00

BLENDED WHISKY/ IRISH WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12yo
Canadian Club
Jameson

$13.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

PORT
Taylor's Tawny
Porto Niepoort Ruby
Porto Niepoort Tawny
Porto Niepoort White

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

LIQUEURS
Baileys, Drambuie, Cointreau,
Frangelico, Kahlua, Tia Maria,
Midori, Jagermeister, Amaretto,
Sambuca Black/White, Galliano
Vanilla, Lychee Liqueur

$13.00

BOURBON WHISKY
Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Maker's Mark

$14.00
$15.00
$17.00



GINGER & ALMOND MULE
Vanilla Galliano, Frangelico,
Orgeat, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

$22.00

S I G N A T U R E
C O C K T A I L S

SIP HAPPENS
Gin, Tequila, Lime, Earl Grey 
Tea Syrup, Rosemary

$22.00

NUTTY PROFESSOR
Espresso, Cognac, Frangelico, 
Orgeat Syrup, Cream

$22.00

APPLE BOURBON
Jim Beam, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, 
Ginger Honey Syrup, Ginger Beer

$22.00

PINEAPPLE SOUR
Amaretto Galliano, Pineapple
Syrup, Sour Mix, Simple Syrup

$22.00

MADE JUST FOR YOU
If you have a favorite cocktail in mind, let us know. 
We’re happy to craft it for you, subject to available ingredients.

$22.00



OLD FASHIONED
Vanilla Galliano, Frangelico,
Orgeat, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

$22.00

C L A S S I C
C O C K T A I L S

MIDORI SPLICE
Gin, Tequila, Lime, Earl Grey 
Tea Syrup, Rosemary

$22.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso, Cognac, Frangelico, 
Orgeat Syrup, Cream

$22.00

MANHATTAN
Jim Beam, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, 
Ginger Honey Syrup, Ginger Beer

$22.00

FRENCH MARTINI
Amaretto Galliano, Pineapple
Syrup, Sour Mix, Simple Syrup

$22.00

MADE JUST FOR YOU
If you have a favorite cocktail in mind, let us know. 
We’re happy to craft it for you, subject to available ingredients.

$22.00



BLUE LAGOON
Blue Curacao Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Simple Syrup, Soda Water

$15.00

M O C K T A I L S

TROPICALLI
Pineapple Juice, Mango Syrup,
Lemon Juice, Soda Water

$15.00

VIRGIN PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO
Passionfruit Puree, Lime, Mint
Leaves, Simple Syrup, Soda Water

$15.00

ICED MOCHA BLAST
Espresso, Chocolate Syrup, Milk,
Simple Syrup, Whipping Cream

$15.00

APPLE ZINGER
Ginger Syrup, Apple Juice, Lemon
Juice, Ginger Beer

$15.00



SOFT DRINKS
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Schweppes Ginger Beer

S O F T  D R I N K
&  J U I C E S

JUICES
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice

ENERGY DRINKS
Red Bull Energy Drink

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$7.00


